KAAHC A Show (A Show)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
14 Dec 2023, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NAIF AL
AREEB

Colour: bay

Owner: Faisal Saad
Jofain Al Otaibe / Al
Areeb Stud

Name: ZAFIR
EXCELSIOR

Colour: grey
Owner: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH
ALAJMI / ALJAWAD
STUD

Name: SULTAN DE
NESMA

Colour: bay

Owner: KHALID ZAID
ALIQ ALROWEIDAN /
NESMA STUD

Name: RADFAN
Colour: grey
Owner: MELFI
MANAHI MELFI AL
MARZOQI

Score Detail
92.8

92.1

91.4

91.2
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SARI AL
WASHEM
Colour: grey
Owner: Mousa
Ibraheem
Alzwaid/Rimond
Stud

Name: SHAHER
ALTARF

Colour: bay

Owner: Eyad
Abdulllah Suliman
Mashat / Al Tarf
Farm

Name: SAHM
ALQASIMIAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Rayan Bin
Bandar Bin Humaid
Al Lahibi

Name: NAF AL
AKHTAL

Colour: chestnut
Owner: NAIF BIN
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH AL
MUBARK / NAF
STUD

Name: HAYZUM AL
BILAD

Colour: chestnut
Owner: QUSSAY

MOHAMMAD AMEEN
ALSHARIF/AL BILAD

STUD

91.1

91

90.6

90.3
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10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: LAITH
ALMUKAHEEL
Colour: bay

Owner: FAHAD BIN
MOUSA AL
HARAIJI/AL THNAIA
STUD

Name: SAHI ABAN
Colour: bay
Owner: IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED
ALRASHEED/AL
TAMIMI STUD

Name: SARMAD AL
ATA

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
HAMAD ABDULLAH
AL MAGHLOUTH

Name: FH DHAQ
ALBASMAH
Colour: grey
Owner: FAISAL
HUSSAIN M
ALQAHTANI

Name: SHAMEK
SARM

Colour: grey
Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI/SARM
STUD

20
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No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: AB NADER No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay
Owner: Ahmed
Abdulaziz Saud
Abdulaziz Al
Babtin/Abha Stud

Judges

U.A. o Urs Aeschbacher, CH
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

M.V. 1 Marc Veray, FR

K.B. = Klaus G. Beste, DE

C.Z. = Carmelo Zaragoza Giménez, ES
J.S. K=)Jonas Salzmann, KW

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
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